Korter 507

Tava plaan

KORRUS
TUBE
KOGUPIND
SISEPIND
TERRASS
HIND

5
2

61 m?
443 m?
16,7 m?
299900 €

Katuseterrass

25.9'm?

Elutiuba-kodk

102 m?

Magamistuba 3

KORTER

44.3 m2

/' Dugiruum

AN
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MuUgijuht MuUgijuht
janek@hepsor.ee kairiin@hepsor.ee
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